)
ialomar
Pettoranello

Automobile Club Molise

Lunghezza 2.830 m

Pos. No.

10 8

11 11

12 15

13 23

14 25

15 7

16 21

17 24

18 9

19 12

20 20

21 27

22 26

RIT 10

ESC 3

16/06/2024 Pettoranello (IS)

Conduttore

COBUCCI DONATANTONIO

VASSALOTTI ANDREA

PRISCO RAFFELE

PICCOLO GIOVANNI

ALLOCCA PASQUALE

GENOVESE MARCO

COPPOLA GERARDO

CATANO DONATO

DE LUCA MARIANO

SAMMARTINO SALVATORE

ALFANO GENNARO

SAMMARTINO LUCA

PETRONE PASQUALE GIANLUIGI

RUSSO LUCA

PASSARELLI MANUEL

GIANCOLA CARMELO

MORRONE GIUSEPPE

LUPACCHINO FRANCESCO

CRISTOFANO FRANCESCO

FORTE ANTONIO

BATTISTA ALESSANDRO

BATTISTA MICHELE

AMBROSIO VINCENZO

SERAGO FRANCO

17 Slalom di Pettoranello
Pettoranello del Molise (IS) 15/16 Giugno 2024

Classifica della 1* Manche

Concorrente/Scuderia

COBUCCI DONATANTONIO

VASSALOTTIANDREA
MOLISE RACING

PRISCO RAFFAELE
CMS RACING

PICCOLO GIOVANNI

ALLOCCA PASQUALE
CMS RACING

GENOVESE MARCO
CMS RACING

COPPOLA GERARDO

CATANO DONATO

DE LUCA MARIANO
CMS RACING

SAMMARTINO SALVATORE
CMS RACING

ALFANO GENNARO

SAMMARTINO LUCA
CMS RACING

PETRONE PASQUALE GIANLUIGI
MOLISE RACING

RUSSO LUCA

PASSARELLI MANUEL
CMS RACING

GIANCOLA CARMELO

MORRONE GIUSEPPE
CMS RACING

LUPACCHINO FRANCESCO
CMS RACING

CRISTOFANO FRANCESCO
CMS RACING

FORTE ANTONIO

BATTISTAALESSANDRO

BATTISTAMICHELE

AMBROSIO VINCENZO

CMS RACING

SERAGO FRANCO
CMS RACING

Esposta Ore ..............

Vettura/Gr/Cl

RADICAL PROSPORT - KAWASAKI
E2SC/E2 SC 1150

FIAT 126 - SUZUKI
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

FIAT CINQUECENTO
SS/S4

FIAT SEICENTO - SUZUKI
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

FIAT CINQUECENTO
S§S/82

PEUGEOT 106 GTI
SS/85

CITROEN SAXO VTS
N/N 1600

A 112 - SUZUKI
E2SH/E2 SH 1400
A112

S§S/82

PEUGEOT 106 16V
E1ITA/E1 1600
RENAULT 5 GTT

SS/S7

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
SS/85

PEUGEOT 106 S 16
N/N 1600

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
N/N 1400

FIAT SEICENTO SPORTING
E1ITA/E1 1150M
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
A/A 1400

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
N/N 1400

A112

E1ITA/E1 1400
PEUGEOT 205

SS/S6

PEUGEOT 106 S 16
A/A 1600

ROVER MG 105 ZR
N/N 1400

ROVER MG 105 ZR
N/N 1400

FIAT 127 A
E1ITA/E1 1150

FIAT 126 - SUZUKI
E2SH/E2 SH 1150

Resp. Cron.: Valentino ROMANO

7

SrP@&RT (/C

Molise

Q Tempo
2'31.15

2'32.48

2'37.21

2'37.51

2'38.89

2'41.80

2'42.74

2'34.27

2'45.06

2'45.22

2'45.69

2'47.72

2'48.57

2'55.16

2'47.69

2'59.55

3'04.21

3'08.73

2'49.62

3'10.11

3'24.03

3'36.36

2'36.87

Punti Pen.

151,15

152,48

157,21

157,51

158,89

161,80

162,74

154,27

165,06

165,22

165,69

167,72

168,57

175,16

167,69

179,55

184,21

188,73

169,62

190,11

204,03

216,36

156,87

20

20

Tot
151,15

152,48

157,21

157,51

158,89

161,80

162,74

164,27

165,06

165,22

165,69

167,72

168,57

175,16

177,69

179,55

184,21

188,73

189,62

200,11

214,03

226,36

Gap

1,33

6,06

6,36

7,74

10,65

11,59

13,12

13,91

14,07

14,54

16,57

17,42

24,01

26,54

28,40

33,06

37,58

38,47

48,96

62,88

75,21

Dir. Gara: Antonio CAPPELLI



